SALES & MARKETING 101
W
e commemorate George Washington’s and Abraham Lincoln’s birthdays every
February. They were inspiring leaders. Schoolchildren study them. Monuments
pay tribute to them. Our currency even prominently features their images. They
symbolize our country’s freedom and unity. Without them we wouldn’t be the great
nation we are.
Promotional advice from great leaders

Low pro�le anodized aluminium base
Lifetime warranty, & Patented
Selling Tips:
Tote & Promote
Open a Magrail & load with tools for demo
Ask to see customers socket drawer
Show literature & DVD to let them know
that they can use to organize all tools
User cost is $2.00 per inch, 12” = $24.00
90%
MAGRAIL TL JOBBER PROMO PACK
MAGRAIL TL JOBBER PACK
TOOLS
®
16”  Long
MR16B25A-03 MAGRAIL TL 16" long, Blue, 25-1/4" studs
MR16B20B-03 MAGRAIL TL 16" long, Blue, 20-3/8" studs
MR16B16C-03 MAGRAIL TL 16" long, Blue, 16-1/2" studs
12”  Long
MR12B20A-03 MAGRAIL TL 12" long, Blue, 20-1/4" studs
MR12B15B-03 MAGRAIL TL 12" long, Blue, 15-3/8" studs
MR12B12C-03 MAGRAIL TL 12" long, Blue, 12-1/2" studs
                                                           8”  Long
MR8B14A-03 MAGRAIL TL 8" long, Blue, 14-1/4" studs
MR8B10B-03 MAGRAIL TL 8" long, Blue, 10-3/8" studs
MR8B8C-03 MAGRAIL TL 8" long, Blue, 8-1/2" studs